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GREAT CENTRAL LOEA'i'ION

Beautiful 3 Bdr home loaded w/character, Hrdw
throughout, FP, Sunrm, custom Kit w/Elmira
Sweetheart stove, Ig prof. landscaped yard
w/Bavarian gazebo, Cedar Shake metal roof w/lftm
Warranty, 24 Irg new windows. Close to GO, shop-
ping, schools, churches. Shows 10+++. $369,900.

06-213-30

WIN AN I-POD!

Register for the monthly I-Pod draw at
RAY’S OPEN HOUSE

ATTENTION
LANDLORDS

Having trouble finding good ten-
ants? | will advertise, interview,
run credit checks and show your
property to prospective tenants.
Let my experience as a landlord
help you find the best, most reli-
able tenants.

Real

Town & Eotate
Country

Sales
pRepresentative

P& OPENHOUSE =
SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
166 BOULTON AVE., TORONTO

TORONTO TOWNHOME
Great 3 Br, 3 level Victorian townhome in the heart
of the Riverdale Film District. Updated bathroom
with whirlpool tub, org moldings & medallion, work-

ing fireplace, ground level walkout to yard and park-
ing, patio deck on 3rd level. Nothing to do but move

in. $399,000.
OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 2-4 P.M.
54 STEWART MCLAREN, GEORGETOWN
Hosted by: Suzan Pokluda

g S

GREAT STARTER HOME
Large 3+1 bedroom condo townhome, popu-
lar Chartwell model, end unit w/3 baths, close
to GO, shopping and schools. $182,900.
06-254-30

Centre Inc.

(905) 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Directions & Photos

Maureen
Plucinsky B.Sc.

http://maureen.ca

Hwy 25. Highly upgraded:
kit with 2 Jenn-air stoves,
b/i microwave, centre
island, granite counter
tops, extra cabinets; Fam
rm with floor to ceiling
fireplace; lower level with
games rm, exercise rm
(5th bdrm); powder rm,
play room & media room

Halton Hills: Estate Subivision

Exquisite 4 bdrm, 5 WR, 3 car garage, estate home with
finished walkout lower level. On 3+ ac ~10 min to 401 at

with walkout. Profession-
ally decorated. Hi-speed
internet, Cogeco! Located
between Acton & Milton.

South of Georgetown.

NATURAL GAS!

~49

acres of prime farmland
with splendid 5 bdrm, 4
L WR home. Indoor arena
| with 10 box stalls. 5 car
garage with shop. Sun rm
with walk-out to balcony.
Good attic. Can be devel-
oped. New shingles. New
hi-eff nat gas furnace. 3
wells. ~5 min to George-
town & GO, ~ 10 min to
Milton, Hwy 401 & 407.

Lovely renovated home

on 70’x 120 lot with i/g
pool & hot tub. LR with
hrdwd fl & bay window.
Ceramic flr from foyer thru
renovated kit. DR with

BR 3 has Fr door walkout
to deck o/l pool. Bsmt
is finished with bdrm,

Geogetown 78 Moore Pak Cr.

WR, rec rm & den. Walk
to park, schools & shops.

J42.5A¢
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Bemadetie Pri! Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialists** [E 866'865'8262

Office

905-877-8262
Toll Free

REALTOR™
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e /////{// (Ttunnin 7 - $429,900
Raised bungalow, 2+1 BR, 3 Bath, 50 ft x 112 ft lot.
Features: Hardwood floors, 9 ft. Ceilings, Granite
Counter, Professionally Fin. Bsmt. MLS#W867448

( //(/,)’/ «////j(///ﬁ/// M/////'/ - $249,900
2 Storey, 3 BR, 3 bath. 29 ft x 101 ft lot. Features Fin
w/o Bsmt, Master w/semi-ensuite, single car garage and
double driveway. MLS#W 866363

Dok Hrea Charmer- $289,900
1 1/2 Storey, 3+1 BR, 3 Baths, 55 ft x 90 ft lot. Features:
Hardwood floors, Brick FP, Fin. basement with separate
entrance. MLS#W862942

Rentrew Mool $333,333

2 Storey, 3+1 BR, 4 Bath, 41 ft x 114 ft lot. Features:
French doors, crown moulding, new laminate in Kitchen
and Entrance. MLS#W863688

% g

6/«//////7 In Tow - $324,900
Bungalow, 3+1 BR, 2 Bath, 239 ft x 132 ft lot. Features:
Private setting, Fin. w/o Bsmt, Sunroom and extensive
deck. MLS#X835472

>

o : | : U
(}/\//7//// (Ttarter Home-$254,900
2 Storey, 3 BR, 3 Bath, 9.15 m x 30.5 m lot. Features:
Master w/walk-in and ensuite, Fin Rec room, slider w/o
to deck. MLS#W845626

Gorgeous executive home
built by Starlane, 2810 sq
ft, with main floor den.
~6 years old. Great curb
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